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Denial of various small claims 

Committee on Finance 



Chicago.Jl£2^2Hj20 Ij-

To the Presideot aod Member (tf the City Council: 

Your Qaaaxaatt on Finance. Small Oainu Division, co which was refeired on 
^ j i ^ i l ^ andon«bsequ«ncdates,suudiydbttiMasfo!k>wfc 

(List of Denied Qaimants atuched to dus Committee Letter) 

having hiad the same uxxier advisement̂  begs leave to Ttfdn aad lecommend chat Your Hononbfe' 
Body pb Not Pass Said Claims for Pavmenc 

This recommendation was concurred in bŷ_ •' ^viva voce vote of th^. 
member of the commitlee (widi ' dissenting voce(»)). 

Respectfully submioed. 

0 Ou-̂ Wv̂  
( S i ^ , _ / 

Otarman / 



City Of Chicago 

Denied Claims by Claim Name 

Claimant Name 

Denied Date: 03/29/2017 

Introduced to City Council 

AGUIRRE, ELSA 

ANDERSON, CHRISTOPHER D 

AVIGLIANO, MARLENE 

BURTON, TREAVON 

BUSHNELL-ALEMAN, JODI L 

CESTELLO, KEVIN M 

COTTON, JANET 

CZAJCZYNSKI, CARL 

DANIEL, MAGGIE A 

DANIELS, REGGIE 

DAVENPORT, FELIX 

DIXON, LANCE R 

DONATELLO, MARK 

FRAAS, AMANDA S 

GARIBOVIC, MUHAREM 

GEBBIE, CHRISTIAN L 

GILMARTIN, BRIAN 

JABLONSKI, MEGHAN 

JUSTICE, EDREICK 

KILANDER, STEPHEN 

LEE-WADE, NAKIA L 

LLOYD, PRISCILLA 

MARTIN, ARCHIE 

MENDOZA, OSCAR M 

MIDDLEKAUFF, AMY 

MUHAMMAD, NADEEM 

MUSA, JOSEPH 

NICHOLS, STELLA 

PEREZ, BENJAMIN 

REDD, SHEREE D 

RESTIVO, FRANK 

REYES, WILLIAM 

SANCHEZ, MIGUEL 

SCHULLER, NATHAN 

SCOTT, TRACEY 

SENLIK, YASAR 

SIDDIQUI, SAJJAD A 

VILLANUEVA, ROUSSE 

02/10/2016 

04/13/2016 

01/25/2017 

10/14/2015 

02/22/2017 

09/14/2016 

09/14/2016 

02/22/2017 

07/29/2015 

02/22/2017 

02/22/2017 

07/29/2015 

01/25/2017 

02/22/2017 

02/22/2017 

09/24/2015 

02/22/2017 

12/14/2016 

07/20/2016 

09/14/2016 

02/22/2017 

02/22/2017 

09/14/2016 

02/22/2017 

09/14/2016 

02/22/2017 

01/25/2017 

02/22/2017 

04/13/2016 

02/22/2017 

02/22/2017 

02/22/2017 

09/14/2016 

02/22/2017 

02/22/2017 

12/14/2016 

11/01/2016 

09/14/2016 
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Denied Date: 03/29/2017 

Claimant Name Introduced to City Council 

WILK, KRZYSZTOF 12/14/2016 

WISNIOWSKI, WLADYSLAW 12/14/2016 

WITT-McCALL, ETHEL 01/25/2017 

YUSUPOVA, MARINA 11/01/2016 
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