

City of Chicago

Office of the City Clerk

Document Tracking Sheet



CL2017-385

I

Meeting Date: Sponsor(s): Type: Title:

Committee(s) Assignment:

3/29/2017 Burke (14) Claim Denial of various small claims Committee on Finance

۰,

Chicago, March 21 20

To the President and Member of the City Council:

(List of Denied Claimants attached to this Committee Letter)

having had the same under advisement, begs leave to report and recommend that Your Honorable Body <u>Do Not Pass</u> Said Claims for Payment:

This recommendation was concurred in by ______ (a viva voce vote of the) member of the committee (with _______ dissenting vote(s)).

Respectfully submitted. Chairman

City Of Chicago

Denied Claims by Claim Name

Denied Date: 03/29/2017

Claimant Name	Introduced to City Council
AGUIRRE, ELSA	02/10/2016
ANDERSON, CHRISTOPHER D	04/13/2016
AVIGLIANO, MARLENE	01/25/2017
BURTON, TREAVON	10/14/2015
BUSHNELL-ALEMAN, JODI L	02/22/2017
CESTELLO, KEVIN M	09/14/2016
COTTON, JANET	09/14/2016
CZAJCZYNSKI, CARL	02/22/2017
DANIEL, MAGGIE A	07/29/2015
DANIELS, REGGIE	02/22/2017
DAVENPORT, FELIX	02/22/2017
DIXON, LANCE R	07/29/2015
DONATELLO, MARK	01/25/2017
FRAAS, AMANDA S	02/22/2017
GARIBOVIC, MUHAREM	02/22/2017
GEBBIE, CHRISTIAN L	09/24/2015
GILMARTIN, BRIAN	02/22/2017
JABLONSKI, MEGHAN	12/14/2016
JUSTICE, EDREICK	07/20/2016
KILANDER, STEPHEN	09/14/2016
LEE-WADE, NAKIA L	02/22/2017
LLOYD, PRISCILLA	02/22/2017
MARTIN, ARCHIE	09/14/2016
MENDOZA, OSCAR M	02/22/2017
MIDDLEKAUFF, AMY	09/14/2016
MUHAMMAD, NADEEM	02/22/2017
MUSA, JOSEPH	01/25/2017
NICHOLS, STELLA	02/22/2017
PEREZ, BENJAMIN	04/13/2016
REDD, SHEREE D	02/22/2017
RESTIVO, FRANK	02/22/2017
REYES, WILLIAM	02/22/2017
SANCHEZ, MIGUEL	09/14/2016
SCHULLER, NATHAN	02/22/2017
SCOTT, TRACEY	02/22/2017
SENLIK, YASAR	12/14/2016
SIDDIQUI, SAJJAD A	11/01/2016
VILLANUEVA, ROUSSE	09/14/2016

24

Claimant Name	Introduced to City Council		
WILK, KRZYSZTOF	12/14/2016		
WISNIOWSKI, WLADYSLAW	12/14/2016		
WITT-McCALL, ETHEL	01/25/2017		
YUSUPOVA, MARINA	11/01/2016		

.